
RICE LAKE AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 
RICE LAKE, WI 

2016-2017 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

September 1 First Day for Students 

September 5 Labor Day-No School 

September 30 Teacher In-service/Work Day-All Levels-No School 

  

October 28 Teacher In-service/Work Day-Elementary Level Only 
(No School for Elementary Sites Only) 

  

November 4 End of First Quarter (45 days) 

November 7 Teacher In-service/Work Day-All Levels-No School 

November 22 Thanksgiving Vacation Begins at Close of School Day 

November 28 School Resumes 

  

December 2 End of Trimester I (Elementary) 

December 23 Winter Vacation Begins at Close of School Day 

  

January 2 School Resumes 

January 20 End of Second Quarter (46 days) 

January 23 Teacher In-service/Work Day-All Levels-No School 

  

February 24 Teacher In-service/Work Day-Elementary Level Only 
(No School for Elementary Sites Only) 

  

March 6 End of Trimester II (Elementary) 

March 24 End of Third Quarter (44 days) 

March 27 Teacher In-service/Work Day-All Levels-No School 

  

April 7 Spring Vacation Begins at Close of School Day 

April 18 School Resumes 

April 28 Teacher In-service/Work Day-Elementary Level Only 
(No School for Elementary Sites Only) 

  

May 29 Memorial Day – No School 

  

June 7 Last Day for Students (End of Fourth Quarter-45 days)  
(End of Trimester III-Elementary) 

June 8 Teacher In-service/Work Day-All Levels-AM Only-No School  

 
Elementary parent/teacher conferences are scheduled for:  
Tues., Nov. 15, 2016 (4:00-7:00 p.m.); Thurs., Nov. 17, 2016 (4:00-7:00 p.m.) 
Tues., Mar. 7, 2017 (4:00-7:00 p.m.); Tues., Mar. 14, 2017 (4:00-7:00 p.m.) 
 
Middle School parent/teacher conferences are scheduled for: 
Tues., Oct. 11, 2016 (4:00-8:00 p.m.); Thurs., Oct. 13, 2016 (4:00-8:00 p.m.) 
Thurs., Dec. 15, 2016 (4:30-6:30 p.m.); and Thurs., March 2, 2017 (4:30-6:30 p.m.) 
 
High School parent/teacher conferences are scheduled for: 
Tues., Oct. 4, 2016 (4:00-6:30 p.m.); Mon., Dec. 12, 2016 (4:00-6:30 p.m.) 
Mon., Feb. 27, 2017 (4:00-6:30 p.m.) 


